CARSON, CAPPEr CAPPER CONTRACT OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACT OF CONTR	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2024-0117 Versior	n: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	2/7/2024		In control:	Successor Agency	
On agenda:	2/20/2024		Final action:		
Title:	Resolution No. 24-02-CSA, A RESOLUTION OF THE CARSON SUCCESSOR AGENCY RATIFYING CLAIMS AND DEMANDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$11,091.25, DEMAND CHECK NUMBERS SA-001913 THROUGH SA-001915				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Exhibit 1 CSA Demand Reso #24-02-CSA				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result